Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
AP R 51-3 P      Ø2   –  26 E      6   – 18.Ø –   SØ1
Series Insulator Contacts Contact
Gender Hardware Wire
Gauge** Wire Type** Color Code Length** Finish** Temp
Range
Mounting
Option***

1
4
HOW TO ORDER
* Indicates preferred standard, ** Consult factory for other plating options , *** Leave blank if no Mounting Option is required
WIRED
CONNECTOR
• Low Profile Metal Shell Connector w/Wire Leads
• Environmentally Sealed
• Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
• 9 to 51 Contacts
LOW PROFILE METAL SHELL
LOW PROFILE - METAL SHELL
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
.093 [2.36]
TYP.  ALL SIZES
 M
 C
 A
 D
 E
 2x  #2-56  UNC-2A
 PIN 1
 .050 [1.27] TYP.
 .025 [.64]
 K
 L
 C
 A
 E
 D
 B
 SKT 1
 2x  #2-56  UNC-2B
 .050 [1.27] TYP.
 .025 [.64]
 J
 H
RECEPTACLE (SOCKETS) PLUG (PINS)
ALL A/AP  SERIES
Size A Max. B Max. C Max. D Max. E  Max. H Max. G Max. J Max. (Skt) K Max. (Pin) L Max. (Skt) M Max. (Pin)